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ABADZHIAN Yevhenii
BOLOTIN Oleksii
BORODAI Denys
BORYSOV Pavlo
BRAHA Vladyslav
BUDKO Kyrylo
CHIKANTSEV Mykhailo
DUIUN Daniil
HRABOVETSKY!I Artem
HREBENYK Artem
KASHEVKO Daniil
KHMELQOV Tymur
KIZLO Roman
KRUHLYAKOV Nikita
MAKARENKO Danylo
MATUSEVYCH Denys
OSTAPIUK Volodymyr
PANCHENKO Yaroslav
PANKOV Bogdan
PELENSKY!I Nikita
PLOKHOTNIK Oleksandr
POIMANOV Serhii
POPEREZHAI Dmytro
RATUSHNY!I Yevhenii
SADOVIKQV Stanislav
SAVCHENKO Tymur
SERDYUK Dmytro
SEREDNYTSKY Bogdan
SIEROSHTAN lllia
SULIUTIN Maksym
SUSHAK Nazarii
SYSAK lvan
TSELOHORODTSEV Artem
TYMCHENKO Sviatoslav
YEVTUKHOV Andri

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 29 MAR 2019

UKR -Ukraine

Shoots/ Height
% Catches m/ftin

1.83/6'0"
1.79/510"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.79/510"
1.78 /510"
1.91/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.77 /510"
1.79/510"
1.77 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.86/6'1"
1.82/6'0"
1.91/6'3"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.76 /59"
1.73/58"
1.78 /510"
1.75/5'9"
1.82/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.79/510"
1.81/511"
1.80/511"
1.73/5'8"
1.91/6'3"
1.70 /57"
1.80/5"11"
1.75/5'9"
1.87/62"
1.91/6'3"
1.76 /59"
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80/176
70/154
75/165
75/165
69/152
67 /148
80/176
75/165
67 /148
70/154
67 /148
82 /181
747163
777170
75/165
88 /194
771170
80/176
68/150
67 /148
65/143
68 /150
76 /168
85/187
721159
75/165
75/165
63 /139
89/196
70/154
72/159
70/154
84/185
90/198
66/ 146

Date of Birth

8 JUL 2001

6 JAN 2001
10 JUL 2002
29 OCT 2001
4 SEP 2001
27 MAR 2001
28 AUG 2001
14 JAN 2001
21 AUG 2003
4 JUN 2002
12 APR 2001
19 JUN 2001
1 JAN 2001

9 NOV 2001
3 APR 2001
27 OCT 2001
1 FEB 2002
13 SEP 2001
22 MAR 2001
27 JAN 2001
5 JUL 2002
21 MAY 2002
3 JUN 2001
19 MAY 2001
20 JAN 2003
22 JUL 2001
27 FEB 2001
14 SEP 2001
2 AUG 2001
28 AUG 2001
16 JUN 2002
20 JAN 2001
9 NOV 2001
6 SEP 2001
14 JAN 2003

Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Dnipro Kherson

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva

Dnipro Kherson

Dnipro Kherson

Dnipro Kherson

MSK Puchov U20

Dnipro Kherson

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva

Dnipro Kherson

HC Okanagan Europe

Grey Highlands Hawks
Dnipro Kherson

Dynamo Dnipro

Dnipro Kherson

North York Rangers

Bily Bars Bila Tserkva

Dnipro Kherson

Bily Bars Billa Tserkva
Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Dynamo Kharkiv

Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Dynamo Dnipro

Dnipro Kherson

Kristall Saratov

HK Spisska Nova Ves

Hoba Bratislava

Dnipro Kherson

HK Kryzhynka

Halytsky Levy Novoyavorivsk
Dnipro Kherson

Dnipro Kherson

Springfield Jr. Pics

Total: 30 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Date of Birth

Citizenship

Function

Team Head Coach: TYMCHENKO Oleg UKR 27 APR 1978
Team Assistant Coach: FEDOROV Olexander UKR 12 APR 1978
Team Assistant Coach: IGNATYEV Oleg RUS 7 MAR 1971
Team General Manager: ZUBKO Georgi UKR 16 OCT 1986
Team Leader: DVORNIK Andrii UKR 8 DEC 1992
Team Equipment PUZIREVYCH Ivan UKR 22 FEB 1948
Manager:

Team Doctor: SHTYKHIR Sergi UKR 10 JUN 1953

Note:
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

Legend:
D Defence F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey Number Pos. Position R Shoots or catches Right
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